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State
Forests
Branch
of

the
Lands
and
Survey

Department

Expenditure. £

s.
d.

30,420
10
3

Issued.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.
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15
3
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15
0

Imprests. £

s.
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1
17
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Total. £

s.
d.

30,314
12
6
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33,773
0
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State
Coal-mines

Total

£

s.
d.

213,446
10
4

213,446
10
4

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

6,958
10
6

206,487
19
10

6,958
10
6

206,487
19
10

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

128
0

0

206.615
19
10

128
0

0

206,615
19
10

£

s.
d.

262,367
0

0

262,367
0

0

£

s.
d.

55,751
0

2

55,751
0

2

£

s.
d.

Io>
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I
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Voted.

Amount Unissued.
i

Issued in Excess.
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Net
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Imprests.
Total.

I

I

£

s.
d.

2,728
7

3

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

2,728
7

3
j

£

s.
d.

j

11,762
0

0
|

I

£

s.
d.

9,033
12
9
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Scenery
Preservation

Account
:—

118

Scenery-preservation

£

s.
d.

2,783
7

3

£

s.
d.

55
0

0

Total

2,783
7

3

55
0

0

2,728
7

3

2,728
7

3
i

11,762
0

0

9,033
12
9
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